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Group E 

Date &Time (8.00am- 
12.00pm) Assignment  Place  Resource person 

26.06.2023 Monday  

Case sheet discussion up to 
Kulapravritta & Ashtastana 
pareeksha 

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor 

Dr. IAM Leena 

27.06.2023 Tuesday 
Sparsha pareeksha,Mala 
Pareeksha  

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor Dr.Senani Kalawana 

28.06.2023 Wednesday 
Annavaha and Mutravaha 
strotas pareeksha 

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor 

Dr.WASS 
Weerakoon 

30.06.2023 Friday 
Shwasanavaha srotas 
pareeksha 

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor Dr. IAM Leena 

    

    

Group D 

Date &Time (8.00am- 
12.00pm) Assignment  Place  Resource person 

04.07.2023 Tuesday 

Case sheet discussion up to 
Kulapravritta & Ashtastana 
pareeksha 

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor 

Dr.WASS 
Weerakoon 

05.07.2023 Wednesday 
Sparsha pareeksha,Mala 
Pareeksha  

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor Dr.Senani Kalawana 

06.07.2023 Thursday 
Annavaha and Mutravaha 
strotas pareeksha 

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor 

Dr.WASS 
Weerakoon 

07.07.2023 Friday 
Shwasanavaha srotas 
pareeksha 

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor Dr. IAM Leena 

    

    

Group C 

Date &Time (8.00am- 
12.00pm) Assignment  Place  Resource person 

10.07.2023 Monday 

Case sheet discussion up to 
Kulapravritta & Ashtastana 
pareeksha 

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor 

Dr. IAM Leena 

11.07.2023 Tuesday 
Sparsha pareeksha,Mala 
Pareeksha  

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor Dr.Senani Kalawana 

12.07.2023 Wednesday 
Annavaha and Mutravaha 
strotas pareeksha 

NATH- Paediatric Ward 3rd 
floor 

Dr.WASS 
Weerakoon 


